
BID TAB

GARLAND INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

RPF #426-01-13 (RE-BID) TECHNOLOGY CABLE LOCATING SERVICES              

USIC 

LOCATING 

SERVICES, 

INC.

PRICING OF THE LOCATING SERVICE

1. SCOPE

7,000.00$          
84,000.00$        

2.  ADDITIONAL PRICING

7,000.00$          
84,000.00$        

Annual Grand Total 168,000.00$      

Accepts EPCNT? YES

COMPANY NAME

FULCRUM 

CONSULTING, INC.

YES

a. Cost of Locating Services per month (a)
b. Cost of Locating Services per year (a)

a.  Additional Pricing per month (b)
b.  Additional Pricing per year (b)

PREMIER UTILITY 

SERVICE, LLC

NO

7,750.00$                     
93,000.00$                   

Premier can offer digital 

video of all completed 

markets. See attached for 

more information.

1,750.00$                   
21,000.00$                 

17,300.00$                 
207,600.00$               

1,500.00$                     
18,000.00$                   

111,000.00$                  $              228,600.00 

The District solicited106 vendors and received 3 responses.
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