BID TAB GARLAND INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

RPF #426-01-13 (RE-BID) TECHNOLOGY CABLE LOCATING SERVICES

	FULCRUM		USIC LOCATING SERVICES,		PR	EMIER UTILITY
COMPANY NAME	CONSULTING, INC.		INC.		SERVICE, LLC	
PRICING OF THE LOCATING SERVICE						
1. SCOPE						
a. Cost of Locating Services per month (a)	\$	7,750.00	\$	7,000.00	\$	17,300.00
b. Cost of Locating Services per year (a)	\$	93,000.00	\$	84,000.00	\$	207,600.00
2. ADDITIONAL PRICING						
a. Additional Pricing per month (b)	\$	1,500.00	\$	7,000.00	\$	1,750.00
b. Additional Pricing per year (b)	\$	18,000.00	\$	84,000.00	\$	21,000.00
					video of all completed markets. See attached for more information.	
Annual Grand Total	\$	111,000.00	\$	168,000.00	\$	228,600.00
Accepts EPCNT?		YES		YES		NO